Y11 Personal Project Planning Outline to help you complete the GCSE Assessment

criteria AO Record, AO Develop, AO Refine and AO Present.

Date

Classwork/Homework

Tues Nov 171" B

Intro of Personal Project

Start AO Record:

1. 1t Artist Study plus anno

2.Combination of mind map plus collection of
images- Double page of a collection of images
around your chosen theme with your words on

top.

Tues Nov 241 A AO Record
Continue above

Tues Dec 1%t B AO Record:

1. 2" Artist Study plus anno

2. A series of photos relating to your chosen
theme.

3. 8 displayed artistically

Tues Dec 8" A

AO Record:
1.1st Observational drawing/painting plus anno
2.Poem or song

Tues Dec 151" B

AO Develop
1. 15t AO Develop page
2. complete any incomplete work so far

Tues Jan 51" A

AO Develop
Continue with 1%t Develop
2. complete any missing work

Tues Jan 12" B AO Record:

1. 2"d Observational study plus anno
Tues Jan 191" A AO Develop

1. 2nd AO Develop page
Tues Jan 26" B AO Record:

1. 3rd" observational study— drawing or
painting plus anno

Tues Feb 2M A

1. Artist research

Tues Feb 9" B AQ Develop:
3rd Develop page
Tues Feb 23 A AO Refine:
15t A3 AO Refine
Tues March 2™ B AO Refine:
Contin 15t A3 AO Refine
Tues March 9" A AO Refine:
29 A3 AO Refine page
Tues March 16" B AO Refine
Contin 2" A3 AO Refine
Tues March 23 A AO Present

1.Start A2 Final piece
2.Complete any missing work

Tues March 301" B

Contin A2

Tues April 20"

Contin A2




Y11 Personal Project Planning Outline to help you complete the GCSE Assessment
criteria AO Record, AO Develop, AO Refine and AO Present.

Tues 27" April:
Deadline: All S/books, A3s x2 and A2 to be handed in




